
Tuesday, August 27, 2019 Orientations 
LS 8:30-10:00am 
MS 11:00-12:30pm 
US 1:30-3:00pm 

Wednesday, August 28, 2019 LS/MS/US –  First Day of School 
12:30pm Early Dismissal 

Wednesday– Friday, August 28-30, 2019 Introductory Student/Parent/Teacher 
Conferences 1:00-3:30pm 

Monday, September 2, 2019 School Closed –  Labor Day 

Monday, September 30, 2019 School Closed –  Rosh Hashanah 

Wednesday, October 9, 2019 School Closed –  Yom Kippur 

Monday, November 11, 2019 School Closed –  Veterans’ Day 

Tuesday, November 26, 2019 Faculty and Staff Thanksgiving Luncheon 12:30 
Early Dismissal 

Wednesday– Friday, November 27-29, 2019 School Closed –  Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, December 20, 2019 Faculty and Staff Holiday Luncheon 
12:30pm Early Dismissal 

Monday– Friday, December 23-January 5, 
2020 

School Closed –  Winter Break 

Monday, January 6, 2020 Non Pupil Day –  Professional Development 

Tuesday, January 7, 2020 Classes Resume 

Monday, January 20, 2020 School Closed –  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Thursday-Friday, January 30-31, 2020 Non Pupil Days –  Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday, February 14, 2020 Non Pupil Day –  Professional Development 

Monday, February 17, 2020 School Closed –  Presidents’ Day 

Monday, March 30-Friday, April 10, 2020 School Closed –  Spring Break 

Monday, April 13, 2020 Classes Resume 

Thursday– Friday, May 14-15, 2020 Non Pupil Days –  Parent Teacher Conferences 

Monday, May 25, 2020 School Closed –  Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 11, 2020 8th and 12th Grade Graduations 

Monday, June 15– August 7, 2020 Camp Funtime 

Monday, June 29– July 24, 2020 Summer S.M.A.R.T.S. 

 

*Some dates may be subject to change*      V.10212019 

IMPORTANT DATES  2019-2020 


